Sundays and holidays
Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

: %
richting Leusderkwartier Syntlif Utrecht

Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

Amersfoort, Centrum 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52

Amersfoort, Zonnehof-
West

Amersfoort, Van
Stolbergpark

08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50

08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53

08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55

Amersfoort,

08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56
Daltonstraat

Amersfoort,

: 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57
Borneoplein

Amersfoort,

. ) 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58
Einsteinstraat

Amersfoort,

08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00
Amerhorst

Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

Amersfoort, Centrum 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:24 21:54

Amersfoort, Zonnehof-
West

Amersfoort, Van
Stolbergpark

15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:22 21:52

15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:24 21:54

15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:26 21:56

Amersfoort,

15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:27 21:57
Daltonstraat
Amersfoort,

. 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:28 21:58
Borneoplein

Amersfoort,
Einsteinstraat

15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58

Amersfoort,

15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00
Amerhorst



Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

Amersfoort, Centrum
Amersfoort, Zonnehof-
West

Amersfoort, Van
Stolbergpark
Amersfoort,
Daltonstraat
Amersfoort,
Borneoplein
Amersfoort,
Einsteinstraat
Amersfoort,
Amerhorst

22:22

22:24

22:24

22:26

22:27

22:28

22:28

22:30

22:52

22:54

22:54

22:56

22:57

22:58

22:58

23:00

23:22

23:24

23:24

23:26

23:27

23:28

23:28

23:30

23:52

23:54

23:54

23:56

23:57

23:58

23:58

00:00

00:22

00:24

00:24

00:26

00:27

00:28

00:28

00:30

00:55

00:57

00:57

00:59

01:00

01:01

01:01

01:03



