

Sundays and holidays

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

9
richting Leusderkwartier

Amersfoort, Centraal Station	08:22	08:52	09:22	09:52	10:22	10:52	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20	14:50
Amersfoort, Centrum	08:24	08:54	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:22	11:52	12:22	12:52	13:22	13:52	14:22	14:52
Amersfoort, Zonnehof-West	08:24	08:54	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:23	11:53	12:23	12:53	13:23	13:53	14:23	14:53
Amersfoort, Van Stolbergpark	08:26	08:56	09:26	09:56	10:26	10:56	11:25	11:55	12:25	12:55	13:25	13:55	14:25	14:55
Amersfoort, Daltonstraat	08:27	08:57	09:27	09:57	10:27	10:57	11:26	11:56	12:26	12:56	13:26	13:56	14:26	14:56
Amersfoort, Borneoplein	08:28	08:58	09:28	09:58	10:28	10:58	11:27	11:57	12:27	12:57	13:27	13:57	14:27	14:57
Amersfoort, Einsteinstraat	08:28	08:58	09:28	09:58	10:28	10:58	11:28	11:58	12:28	12:58	13:28	13:58	14:28	14:58
Amersfoort, Amerhorst	08:30	09:00	09:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	15:20	15:50	16:20	16:50	17:20	17:50	18:21	18:51	19:21	19:51	20:21	20:51	21:22	21:52
Amersfoort, Centrum	15:22	15:52	16:22	16:52	17:22	17:52	18:23	18:53	19:23	19:53	20:23	20:53	21:24	21:54
Amersfoort, Zonnehof-West	15:23	15:53	16:23	16:53	17:23	17:53	18:23	18:53	19:23	19:53	20:23	20:53	21:24	21:54
Amersfoort, Van Stolbergpark	15:25	15:55	16:25	16:55	17:25	17:55	18:25	18:55	19:25	19:55	20:25	20:55	21:26	21:56
Amersfoort, Daltonstraat	15:26	15:56	16:26	16:56	17:26	17:56	18:26	18:56	19:26	19:56	20:26	20:56	21:27	21:57
Amersfoort, Borneoplein	15:27	15:57	16:27	16:57	17:27	17:57	18:27	18:57	19:27	19:57	20:27	20:57	21:28	21:58
Amersfoort, Einsteinstraat	15:28	15:58	16:28	16:58	17:28	17:58	18:28	18:58	19:28	19:58	20:28	20:58	21:28	21:58
Amersfoort, Amerhorst	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30	20:00	20:30	21:00	21:30	22:00

Amersfoort, Centraal Station	22:22	22:52	23:22	23:52	00:22	00:55
Amersfoort, Centrum	22:24	22:54	23:24	23:54	00:24	00:57
Amersfoort, Zonnehof-West	22:24	22:54	23:24	23:54	00:24	00:57
Amersfoort, Van Stolbergpark	22:26	22:56	23:26	23:56	00:26	00:59
Amersfoort, Daltonstraat	22:27	22:57	23:27	23:57	00:27	01:00
Amersfoort, Borneoplein	22:28	22:58	23:28	23:58	00:28	01:01
Amersfoort, Einsteinstraat	22:28	22:58	23:28	23:58	00:28	01:01
Amersfoort, Amerhorst	22:30	23:00	23:30	00:00	00:30	01:03